NA Product
User's Manual
Firmware 5.00 and up
Last Update: December 10 2015
Visit www.zaber.com/wiki for more recent updates.
Zaber Technologies Inc.
#2 - 605 West Kent Ave. N.
Vancouver, British Columbia

( 0.000787 ")
< 20 µm
(< 0.000787 ")
NA08B16-T4 0.09525 µm 16 mm
( 0.630 ")
20 µm
( 0.000787 ")
< 20 µm
(< 0.000787 ")
NA08B30-T4 0.09525 µm 30 mm
( 1.181 ")
20 µm
( 0.000787 ")
< 20 µm
(< 0.000787 ")
NA11B16-T4 0.09921875 µm 16 mm
( 0.630 ")
25 µm
( 0.000984 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
NA11B30-T4 0.09921875 µm 30 mm
( 1.181 ")
25 µm
( 0.000984 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
NA11B60-T4 0.09921875 µm 60 mm
( 2.362 ")
36 µm
( 0.001417 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
NA14B16-T4 0.09525 µm
Comparison - NA Series 10
16 mm
( 0.630 ")
25 µm
( 0.000984 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
NA14B30-T4 0.09525 µm 30 mm
( 1.181 ")
25 µm
( 0.000984 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
NA14B60-T4 0.09525 µm 60 mm
( 2.362 ")
36 µm
( 0.001417 ")
< 5 µm

NA34C60-T4 1200 N
( 269.1 lb)
1200 N
( 269.1 lb)
2.54 mm
( 0.100 ") 1300 mA/phase
Part Number Motor Winding Resistance Inductance Motor Rated Power Motor Frame Size
NA08A16-T4 5.1 ohms/phase 1.5 mH/phase 2.45 Watts 08
NA08A30-T4 5.1 ohms/phase 1.5 mH/phase 2.45 Watts 08
Comparison - NA Series 12
NA08B16-T4 5.1 ohms/phase 1.5 mH/phase 2.45 Watts 08
NA08B30-T4 5.1 ohms/phase 1.5 mH/phase 2.45 Watts 08
NA11B16-T4 2.1 ohms/phase 1.5 mH/phase 4.2 Watts 11
NA11B30-T4 2.1 ohms/phase 1.5 mH/phase 4.2 Watts 11
NA11B60-T4 2.1 ohms/phase 1.5 mH/phase 4.2 Watts 11
NA14B16-T4 8.8 ohms/phase 13 mH/phase 5.7 Watts 14
NA14B30-T4 8.8 ohms/phase 13 mH/phase 5.7 Watts 14
NA14B60-T4 8.8 ohms/phase 13 mH/phase 5.7 Watts 14
NA23C60-T4 3.8 ohms/phase 10.5 mH/phase 13 Watts 23
NA34C60-T4 9.23 ohms/phase 8.8 mH/phase 31.2 Watts 34